0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 1 of 2
Korado Line Radiator
Smooth linear lined steel panel radiator for contemporary looks
and with integral thermostatic valve, easyfit brackets and multiple
connection possibilities for any installation. Very high quality
European manufactured.
•	 25-year warranty*
•	 8 port radiator
•	 Packaged in corrugated cardboard with plastic reinforcing corner
covers for minimising freight damage
•	 Height 400, 600, 900, 1600 and 1800mm, Length 600 to 1800mm
•	 F7 easyfit brackets included
•	 Panel may need to be attached on site for some models
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KRLIN214600 400 x 600 689 W 535 W 277 W
KRLIN214800 400 x 800 919 W 714 W 370 W
KRLIN2141000 400 x 1000 1149 W 892 W 462 W
KRLIN2141200 400 x 1200 1379 W 1070 W 554 W
KRLIN216400 600 x 400 626 W 484 W 247 W
KRLIN216600 600 x 600 939 W 726 W 371 W
KRLIN216800 600 x 800 1252 W 967 W 495 W
KRLIN2161000 600 x 1000 1565 W 1209 W 619 W
KRLIN2161200 600 x 1200 1878 W 1451 W 742 W
Korado Line Type 21
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KRLIN2241000 400 x 1000 1476 W 1150 W 600 W
KRLIN2241200 400 x 1200 1772 W 1380 W 720 W
KRLIN2241800 400 x 1800 2657 W 2069 W 1080 W
KRLIN226400 600 x 400 825 W 640 W 330 W
KRLIN226600 600 x 600 626 W 484 W 247 W
KRLIN226800 600 x 800 1651 W 1279 W 659 W
KRLIN2261000 600 x 1000 2064 W 1599 W 824 W
KRLIN2261200 600 x 1200 2476 W 1919 W 989 W
KRLIN2261400 600 x 1400 2889 W 2239 W 1154 W
KRLIN2261600 600 x 1600 3302 W 2559 W 1319 W
KRLIN2261800 600 x 1800 3715 W 2879 W 1483 W
KRLIN229400 900 x 400 1133 W 886 W 445 W
KRLIN229600 900 x 600 1700 W 1329 W 667 W
KRLINV2216400 1600 x 400 1712 W 1343 W 680 W
KRLINV2218600 1800 x 600 2825 W 2215 W 1121 W
Korado Line Type 22
Click for more products and accessories or visit
centralheating.co.nz/products
More information
CHNZ Stocked Radiators
*Functional warranty covers structural & functional failure of steel components,
including welding. Excludes paint finish.
0800 357 1233  |  info@centralheating.co.nz  |  trade.centralheating.co.nz Page: 2 of 2
Korado Universal Radiator
Traditional steel panel radiator with a contemporary look. Clip-on
decorative line panel (sold separately) can be added for a sleek finish.
Premium European-made quality.
•	 25-year warranty*
•	 8 port radiator
•	 Packaged in corrugated cardboard with plastic reinforcing corner
covers for minimising freight damage
•	 Height 400, 600, and 900, Length 600 to 2300mm
•	 F7 easyfit brackets included
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KR8214600 400 x 600 716 W 562 W 285 W
KR8214800 400 x 800 955 W 750 W 381 W
KR82141000 400 x 1000 1193 W 937 W 476 W
KR82141200 400 x 1200 1431 W 1124 W 571 W
KR8216400 600 x 400 663 W 518 W 260 W
KR8216600 600 x 600 993 W 776 W 389 W
KR8216800 600 x 800 1324 W 1035 W 519 W
KR82161000 600 x 1000 1655 W 1294 W 649 W
KR82161200 600 x 1200 1987 W 1553 W 779 W
Korado Universal Type 21
Product Code Dim (H x L) 90/70/20 80/60/20 55/45/20
KR82231200 300 x 1200 1445 W 1140 W 587 W
KR82231400 300 x 1400 1685 W 1330 W 685 W
KR82241000 400 x 1000 1529 W 1204 W 616 W
KR82241200 400 x 1200 1836 W 1445 W 739 W
KR82241400 400 x 1400 2142 W 1686 W 862 W
KR82241600 400 x 1600 2447 W 1926 W 985 W
KR82241800 400 x 1800 2753 W 2167 W 1109 W
KR82242000 400 x 2000 3059 W 2408 W 1232 W
KR82242300 400 x 2300 3517 W 2769 W 1416 W
KR8226400 600 x 400 858 W 672 W 339 W
KR8226600 600 x 600 1287 W 1008 W 508 W
KR8226800 600 x 800 1716 W 1344 W 678 W
KR82261000 600 x 1000 2145 W 1680 W 847 W
KR82261200 600 x 1200 2574 W 2016 W 1017 W
KR82261400 600 x 1400 3003 W 2352 W 1186 W
KR82261600 600 x 1600 3432 W 2688 W 1356 W
KR82261800 600 x 1800 3861 W 3024 W 1525 W
KR82262000 600 x 2000 4290 W 3360 W 1695 W
KR82262300 600 x 2300 4933 W 3864 W 1695 W
KR8229400 900 x 400 1197 W 934 W 466 W
KR8229600 900 x 600 1796 W 1401 W 699 W
KR8229800 900 x 800 2394 W 1868 W 932 W
Korado Universal Type 22
Click for more products and accessories or visit
centralheating.co.nz/products
More information
*Functional warranty covers structural & functional failure of steel components,
including welding. Excludes paint finish.